McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
September 2017

B CHECKETT 17.3%
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 14.6%
B FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS PCA 7.7%
B LANGFORD 7.7%
B WEBER 6.3%
PAUL 5.0%
B BANDY 3.9%
[ FCSFINANCIAL FLCA 3.9%
[ FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 3.4%
B PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC 1.9%
B MIKE RWEBER TRUST 1.7%
COLLINS 1.7%
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK 1.7%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 1.7%
ABBEY TITLE COMPANY 1.4%
B Others 20.2%
Total: 100.0%
. WACO

TITLE

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017
ABBEY TITLE COMPANY

KRAMER PATRICIA
SHEEHY MORGAN
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

BOYD THOMAS

TM AND K A BOYD FAMILY TRUST

HARRIMAN VANNAH
CUNNINGHAM JUSTIN
STEPHENS JOSHUA
CLAY LARRY
SMITH JACK
PATEL NILAMBEN

SUMAN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

HER KAO

JORDAN ROBERT

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

JOHNSON FREDERICH
HOLVENSTOT CHERYL
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

BROWN CHERYL

1690 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854
1690 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

3223 CARTER RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
3223 CARTER RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
3578 CARNELL RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1615 RT EE

LANAGAN, MO 64847

NONE HONEY ACRES
ANDERSON, MO 64831

260 GRIZZLY LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4125RTK

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

491 HWY 76

ANDERSON, MO 64831

491 HWY 76

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1330 HILL RD

NOEL, MO 64854

196 JORDAN LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

116 RIVERVIEW DR
ANDERSON, MO 648318412
5611 RT B

GOODMAN, MO 64843

167 MAIN ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 2437 09/28/2017
2017 2448 09/28/2017
2017 2400 09/22/2017
2017 2418 09/25/2017
2017 2212 09/01/2017
2017 2214 09/01/2017
2017 2281 09/12/2017
2017 2308 09/14/2017
2017 2317 09/14/2017
2017 2401 09/22/2017
2017 2213 09/01/2017
2017 2445 09/28/2017
2017 2356 09/18/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

16 $201,286.00
$201,286.00
12 $20,000.00
12 $74,200.00
11 $55,000.00
9 $7,660.70
12 $40,000.00
12 $50,000.00
13 $750,000.00
13 $941,715.58
12 $146,600.00
$2,085,176.28
10 $48,000.00
11 $25,000.00
$73,000.00
17 $37,345.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017

SMITH TINA
ARVEST BANK NOEL

HERNANDEZ JOSE
ZUNIGA HILDA
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

EASLEY RALPH
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

BERTSCHY JERRY
BERTSCHY FAMILY TRUST

AT INC

MACAFEE ROBERT
STINES MACAFEE CYNTHIA
STINES-MACAFEE CYBTHIA
BANDY

YANG CHEUTONG
MORGAN MATTHEW
BARNARD

NICHOLAS JASON
NICHOLAS JASON
CHECKETT

SMITH JACK

1002 ROCKY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648318603

221 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
221 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

TBD PILGRIM WAY
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

215 PARKVIEW ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
215 PARKVIEW ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2099 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2099 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2099 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

4125RTK
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 2311 09/14/2017
2017 2395 09/21/2017
2017 2329 09/15/2017
2017 2198 09/01/2017
2017 2398 09/21/2017
2017 2273 09/11/2017
2017 2429 09/26/2017
2017 2287 09/12/2017
2017 2287 09/12/2017
2017 2281 09/12/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $85,000.00
$122,345.00

11 $39,637.50
$39,637.50

11 $130,000.00
$130,000.00

9 $150,000.00
$150,000.00

19 $105,730.00
$105,730.00

5 $338,500.00

5 $213,100.00
$551,600.00

5 $31,230.00

5 $31,230.00
$62,460.00

12 $50,000.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

BERTSCHY JERRY 215 PARKVIEW ST 2017 2198 09/01/2017 9 $150,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BERTSCHY FAMILY TRUST 215 PARKVIEW ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

JOHNSON FREDERICH 116 RIVERVIEW DR 2017 2213 09/01/2017 10 $48,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 648318412

STEPHENS JOSHUA NONE HONEY ACRES 2017 2212 09/01/2017 9 $7,660.70
ANDERSON, MO 64831

CLAY LARRY 260 GRIZZLY LN 2017 2214 09/01/2017 12 $40,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

HERNANDEZ JOSE 221 KINGS HWY 2017 2395 09/21/2017 11 $39,637.50
NOEL, MO 64854

ZUNIGA HILDA 221 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

JORDAN ROBERT 196 JORDAN LN 2017 2401 09/22/2017 12 $146,600.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

EASLEY RALPH TBD PILGRIM WAY 2017 2329 09/15/2017 11 $130,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PATEL NILAMBEN 491 HWY 76 2017 2308 09/14/2017 13 $750,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

SUMAN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 491 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

HER KAO 1330 HILL RD 2017 2317 09/14/2017 13 $941,715.58
NOEL, MO 64854

CUNNINGHAM JUSTIN 1615 RT EE 2017 2418 09/25/2017 11 $55,000.00
LANAGAN, MO 64847

HARRIMAN VANNAH 3578 CARNELL RD 2017 2400 09/22/2017 12 $74,200.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

HOLVENSTOT CHERYL 5611 RT B 2017 2445 09/28/2017 11 $25,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOYD THOMAS 3223 CARTER RD 2017 2448 09/28/2017 12 $20,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

TM AND K A BOYD FAMILY TRUST 3223 CARTER RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

$2,477,813.78

COLLINS

BROWNING DENNIS 89 CONDOR LN 2017 2443 09/28/2017 6 $50,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

MISSOURI CREEK LLC 119 SUNSET ROG LN 2017 2454 09/29/2017 11 $114,450.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

COOPER DEREK 406 MAX ST 2017 2328 09/14/2017 11 $80,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

DEREK SHAWN COOPER FAMILY TRUST 406 MAX ST

ANDERSON, MO 64831
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# OF
EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$244,450.00

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST
SCHERR ALBERT 8210RT CC 2017 2236 09/06/2017 11 $146,500.00
STELLA, MO 64867

$146,500.00
CUPPS
ANDERSON CASEY 71OLD 88 RD 2017 2344 09/18/2017 1 $39,248.00
JANE, MO 64846
SLINKARD CHAD 71OLD 88 RD
JANE, MO 64846
BURDEN DERREK 2017 2374 09/19/2017 9 $38,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$77,248.00
DITECH FINANCIAL LLC
MACAFEE ROBERT 2099 ALLISON RD 2017 2398 09/21/2017 19 $105,730.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
STINES MACAFEE CYNTHIA 2099 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
STINES-MACAFEE CYBTHIA 2099 ALLISON RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$105,730.00
EVENSON
TURNER DEBORAH 105 APPLE ST 2017 2390 09/21/2017 14 $58,989.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
BROWN CHERYL 167 MAIN ST 2017 2356 09/18/2017 17 $37,345.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$96,334.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS;
MILLER KINLEY 2017 2399 09/22/2017 6 $1,103,000.00
$1,103,000.00
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA
YANG CHEUTONG 2017 2273 09/11/2017 5 $338,500.00
MORGAN MATTHEW 2017 2429 09/26/2017 5 $213,100.00
$551,600.00

FIRST ARKANSAS FINANCIAL INC
TURNER DEBORAH 105 APPLE ST 2017 2390 09/21/2017 14 $58,989.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$58,989.00
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

FARMER MISTY
GENT DAVID
PUCKETT JUDITH
JESTER DENNIS
GREENE PAUL
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK

GAWITH KARL

FIRST STATE BANK OF ST CHARLES MO

GIFFORD

JONATHAN

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

ANDERSON CASEY
SLINKARD CHAD
BURDEN DERREK
KLEIN

WIESE DARREL
LANGFORD

MILLER KINLEY
LOANDEPOT.COM LLC

HIRSCH KEITH
MACY

105 CIRCLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
105 CIRCLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
516 MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

3725 BIG SUAR CREEK CR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

155 MAIN ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843

128 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2441 DEER CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

822 SHADOW VALLEY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

71 OLD 88RD
JANE, MO 64846
71 OLD 88 RD
JANE, MO 64846

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

18328 STATE HWY 90

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 2361 09/18/2017
2017 2315 09/14/2017
2017 2288 09/12/2017
2017 2202 09/01/2017
2017 2435 09/27/2017
2017 2266 09/11/2017
2017 2416 09/25/2017
2017 2344 09/18/2017
2017 2374 09/19/2017
2017 2271 09/11/2017
2017 2399 09/22/2017
2017 2403 09/22/2017

# OF
PAGES

10

10

15

13

11

11

15

11

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$56,000.00

$70,000.00
$145,825.00
$61,616.00

$146,973.00

$480,414.00

$104,325.89

$104,325.89

$181,818.00

$181,818.00

$39,248.00

$38,000.00

$77,248.00

$157,950.00

$157,950.00

$1,103,000.00

$1,103,000.00

$126,600.00

$126,600.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017

METCALF PAULA
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

SLOAN JAROD
MCPHALL

GAWITH KARL
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

HERNANDEZ FELIPE
MICHAEL F FLANAGAN LLC

HIRSCH KEITH
MIKE R WEBER TRUST

DAVID E HARGRODER M D
HARGRODER DAVID
PAUL

JESTER DENNIS
PUCKETT JUDITH
BURGE DANNY
NICHOLAS JASON

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

FARMER

GENT

GREENE

MISTY

DAVID

PAUL

157 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2441 DEER CREEK RD
NOEL, MO 64854

507 HICKORY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

18328 STATE HWY 90

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

155 MAIN ST

GOODMAN, MO 64843
3725 BIG SUAR CREEK CR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

516 SYCAMORE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
342 DEER TRAIL DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

105 CIRCLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
105 CIRCLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
516 MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

128 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2422

2340

2266

2206

2403

2242

2202

2288

2244

2286

2361

2315

2435

RECORDED PAGES

09/26/2017 4
09/15/2017 17
09/11/2017 11
09/01/2017 13
09/22/2017 15
09/06/2017 5
09/01/2017 13
09/12/2017 15
09/07/2017 11
09/12/2017 10
09/18/2017 10
09/14/2017 10
09/27/2017 11

LOAN AMOUNT
$45,000.00

$45,000.00

$159,753.00

$159,753.00

$104,325.89

$104,325.89

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

$126,600.00

$126,600.00

$245,000.00

$245,000.00

$61,616.00
$145,825.00

$40,000.00
$120,000.00

$56,000.00

$70,000.00

$146,973.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017

STEPHENS TONYA
UNDERWOOD COOPER
PLAISANCE

SMITH TINA

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

KAETHER MICHAEL
KRAMER PATRICIA
SHEEHY MORGAN
QUICKEN LOANS INC

SLOAN JAROD

ROBERT EVENSON ATTORNEY

KAETHER MICHAEL
SIMMONS BANK

HERNANDEZ FELIPE
SIMS

SCHERR ALBERT
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES

DOUGLAS KAMIREON

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

COOPER

DEREK

DEREK SHAWN COOPER FAMILY TRUST

2032ND ST
LANAGAN, MO 64847
819 KING AVE
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1002 ROCKY RD

ANDERSON, MO 648318603

217 SELLERS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1690 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

1690 HALL RIDGE RD
NOEL, MO 64854

157 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

217 SELLERS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

507 HICKORY ST
NOEL, MO 64854

8210RT CC
STELLA, MO 64867

602 PATTERSON ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

406 MAX ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
406 MAX ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 2432 09/27/2017
2017 2427 09/26/2017
2017 2311 09/14/2017
2017 2284 09/12/2017
2017 2437 09/28/2017
2017 2340 09/15/2017
2017 2284 09/12/2017
2017 2206 09/01/2017
2017 2236 09/06/2017
2017 2333 09/15/2017
2017 2328 09/14/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

10 $38,000.00

10 $39,000.00
$717,414.00

15 $85,000.00
$85,000.00

16 $69,500.00

16 $201,286.00
$270,786.00

17 $159,753.00
$159,753.00

16 $69,500.00
$69,500.00

13 $27,000.00
$27,000.00

11 $146,500.00
$146,500.00

17 $64,444.00
$64,444.00

11 $80,000.00
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Friday, October 13,2017 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
MISSOURI CREEK LLC 119 SUNSET ROG LN 2017 2454 09/29/2017 11 $114,450.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
BROWNING DENNIS 89 CONDOR LN 2017 2443 09/28/2017 6 $50,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$244,450.00
THE CORNERSTONE BANK
UNDERWOOD COOPER 819 KING AVE 2017 2427 09/26/2017 10 $39,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
STEPHENS TONYA 203 2ND ST 2017 2432 09/27/2017 10 $38,000.00
LANAGAN, MO 64847
BURGE DANNY 516 SYCAMORE LN 2017 2244 09/07/2017 11 $40,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
NICHOLAS JASON 342 DEER TRAIL DR 2017 2286 09/12/2017 10 $120,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$237,000.00

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
DOUGLAS KAMIREON 602 PATTERSON ST 2017 2333 09/15/2017 17 $64,444.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$64,444.00
WEBER
WIESE DARREL 2017 2271 09/11/2017 6 $157,950.00
NICHOLAS JASON 2017 2287 09/12/2017 5 $31,230.00
DAVID E HARGRODER M D 2017 2242 09/06/2017 5 $245,000.00
HARGRODER DAVID
DAVID E HARGRODER M D 2017 2242 09/06/2017 5 $245,000.00
HARGRODER DAVID
METCALF PAULA 2017 2422 09/26/2017 4 $45,000.00
GIFFORD JONATHAN 822 SHADOW VALLEY LN 2017 2416 09/25/2017 15 $181,818.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$905,998.00
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